Cobolt AB   |   Solna, Sweden   |   PHONE +46 8 545 912 30   |   FA X +46 8 545 912 31   |   E-MAIL info@coboltlasers.com   |   www.coboltlasers.com
D ATA  S H E E T    |    D 0 1 4 2 - L   |   A U G U S T  2 0 1 8
•	 Single frequency diode pumped lasers (DPLs) and narrow linewidth diode (NLD) lasers
•	 Up to 500 mW continuous-wave output power
•	 Integrated spectral filter for ensured side mode suppression ratio (SMSR)
• 	 Integrated isolator,  immune to optical feedback
•	 Ultra-robust hermetically sealed package and proven field reliability
•	 405 nm, 457 nm, 473 nm, 515 nm, 532 nm, 561 nm, 660 nm, 785 nm, 1064 nm

785	 2000
Integrated fiber coupling option
Model number structure CDRH / CE
(key switch for ON/OFF)
OEM
(Autostart mode)
USB wavl-08-X1-pwr-100 wavl-08-X1-pwr-200
RS-232 wavl-08-X1-pwr-300 wavl-08-X1-pwr-400
Warranty 24 months, unlimited hours
Model Numbers with ’wavl-08-01’ and ’wavl-08-51’ are delivered without optical isolator, model numbers ’wavl-08-11’ are delivered with integrated optical isolator
405 nm 457 nm 473 nm 515 nm 532 nm 561 nm 660 nm 785 nm 1064 nm
08-NLD 08-DPL 08-NLD 08-DPL
Center Wavelength (nm) 405.0 ± 0.5 457.0 ± 0.3 473.0 ± 0.3 514.4 ± 0.3 532.1 ± 0.3 561.2 ± 0.3 659.6 ± 0.3 784.8 ± 0.5 1064.2 ± 0.6
Power (mW) [with isolator] n/a [30] 30 [25] 50 [40] 50 [50]
25 [25]
50 [50]
100 [100]
200 [160]
25 [n/a]
50 [n/a]
100 [n/a]
50 [50] n/a [500] 400 [n/a]
Optional integrated optical Isolator                                                   Yes No Yes No
Maximum optical feedback n/a  [ 100 %] 1 % [ 100 %] 10 % [100%] 1 % [n/a] 1 %  [ 100 %] n/a  [ 100 %] 10 % [n/a]
Spectral bandwidth (FWHM) < 20 pm < 1 MHz 40 pm* < 1 MHz
Spectral Purity @ < ± 0.5 nm > 40 dB > 60 dB > 40 dB > 60 dB
                                @ < ± 3 nm > 60 dB > 60 dB > 60 dB > 60 dB
Wavelength Stability (8hrs, ± 3°C) ± 2 pm ± 2 pm ± 2 pm ± 2 pm
Beam divergence (full angle, mrad) < 1.2                             < 1.2 < 1.5
horizontal: < 20
vertical: < 2.5
< 1.8
Spatial mode M² < 1.3 M² < 1.1 (TEM00) Multimode M² < 1.3
Beam symmetry > 0.90:1 > 0.95:1 n/a > 0.95:1
Beam diameter at aperture 700 ± 100 µm 700 ± 70 µm
horizontal: 1.4 ± 0.2 mm
vertical: 1.7 ± 0.2 mm
1000 ± 100 µm
Noise, 250 Hz - 2 MHz (rms) < 0.2 % < 0.25 %, (typical < 0.15 %) < 0.5 % < 0.25 %
Power stability over 8 hrs (± 3°C)                              < 2 % < 1 %     < 2 %
Polarization Extinction Ratio (PER)                                                                                            > 100:1, Vertical
Maximum base plate temperature                               50 °C 55 °C 50 °C
Total system power consumption < 12 W < 20 W < 15 W < 20 W
Communication                                                                                                  USB / RS-232
Power Supply Reqirements 5V, 3A 5V, 5A 5V, 3A 5V, 5A
Mechanical Dimensions (mm)
Laser head  08-01 100 x 40 x 40
Laser head  08-51 100 x 40 x 40
Laser head  08-11 128 x 40 x 40
Key box 82 x 56.6 x 32
Cobolt AB   |   Solna, Sweden   |   PHONE +46 8 545 912 30   |   FA X +46 8 545 912 31   |   E-MAIL info@coboltlasers.com   |   www.coboltlasers.com
D ATA  S H E E T    |    D 0 1 4 2 - L   |   A U G U S T  2 0 1 8
 80mm
3,1in